ACADEMIES AUSTRALASIA
'/ ? COLLEGE

Reg No.: 200312175W

Course Fee

Application Fee (incl. GST 9%)  $218.00 Non-refundable, payable upon registration

Tuition Fee FPS Admin
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE IV IN BUSINESS
Certificate
(6 months) $2,950.00 $250.00
DIPLOMA

SPECIALIST DIPLOMA IN HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Certificate

(6 + 6 months (IA))
DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS STUDIES (LEVEL 3)

$5,500.00 $100.00

Certificate

. 250.
(6 months) $3,500.00 $250.00
DIPLOMA IN TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
oma $6,500.00 $250.00

(9 + 6 months (IA))
DIPLOMA OF LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT
Diploma

(12 months) $6,500.00 $250.00
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
Diploma
(12 months) $6,500.00 $250.00
DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Diploma
(12 months) $7,000.00 $250.00
DIPLOMA OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT
Diploma

. 250.
(6 months) $3,989.00 $250.00
DIPLOMA OF AGRICULTURE
oiploma $10,000.00 $250.00

(10 + 6 months (1A))
DIPLOMA OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

Diploma $7,000.00 $250.00
(12 months)

DIPLOMA OF RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Diploma

(12 months) $7,000.00 $250.00

Medical
Insurance

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

Student
Admin &
Management

$450.00

$250.00

$450.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

Course
Materials
(flat)

$300.00

$100.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

Total w/o
GST

$4,150.00

$6,050.00

$4,700.00

$7,850.00

$7,850.00

$7,850.00

$8,350.00

$5,339.00

$11,350.00

$8,350.00

$8,350.00

Total Inc
9% GST

$4,523.50

$6,594.50

$5,123.00

$8,556.50

$8,556.50

$8,556.50

$9,101.50

$5,819.51

$12,371.50

$9,101.50

$9,101.50
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ACADEMIES AUSTRALASIA
// ? COLLEGE

Reg No.: 200312175W

Tuition Fee FPS Admin

ADVANCED DIPLOMA

Student Course

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Advanced Diploma
(9 + 6 months (1A))

ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT
Advanced Diploma

$7,500.00 $250.00

(9 months) $6,000.00 $250.00
ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF PROGRAM MANAGEMENT

Advanced Diploma

(9 months) $6,000.00 $250.00
ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Advanced Diploma $6,000.00 6250.00

(9 + 6 months (1A))

1. Fees inclusive of 9% GST, all fees in Singapore Dollar.
2. Fees subject to changes at the discretion of the College.

Medical Admin & Materials Total w/o

Insurance GST
Management (flat)

$200.00 $600.00 $300.00 $8,850.00

$200.00 $600.00 $300.00 $7,350.00

$200.00 $600.00 $300.00 $7,350.00

$200.00 $600.00 $300.00 $7,350.00

3. Fee payable is calculated according to course commencement date.

4. Student Pass Processing fee applies to all students except Singapore citizens and Singapore PRs.

Miscellaneous Fees (include 9% GST)

Appeal Fee $54.50
Additional Course .
Materials/Books Advised by lecturer
Course Transfer Fee $272.50
E i F Terti

xemption ee (Tertiary $109.00

Programmes)

ICA Student Pass Card Fee $60.00 - $90.00

Late Payment Fee 2% of total amount payable

Change in payment Plan $218.00
Letter Request Fee $54.50
Re-module  Fee  (Tertiary $545.00

Programmes)

Replacement of lost books $21.80 per book

Reprint Certificate $272.50
Reprint Transcript/Progre $54.50
Report/Document
Resubmission/Reassessment $272.50
Fee

Re-sit Examination Fee $272.50
Student Pass Card
Replacement Admin Fee 354.50
Deferment Fee $163.50
Course Re-registration Fee $109.00

All 3rd party fees subject to change by 3rd
parties.

For Tertiary students who switch stream in the midst of a
course

Per module

To ICA (no GST)

Per module

For Tertiary books

Per module. Per attempt

Per module. Per attempt

** Please refer to the College for more details on Miscellaneous Fee.

Total Inc
9% GST

$9,646.50

$8,011.50

$8,011.50

$8,011.50
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