

Course Fee

Application Fee (incl. GST 9%) \$218.00 Non-refundable, payable upon registration

	Tuition Fee	FPS Admin	Medical Insurance	Student Admin & Management	Course Materials (flat)	Total w/o GST	Total Inc 9% GST
<u>CERTIFICATE</u>							
CERTIFICATE IV IN BUSINESS							
Certificate (6 months)	\$2,950.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,523.50
<u>DIPLOMA</u>							
SPECIALIST DIPLOMA IN HOS	SPITALITY MANAGEME	NT					
Certificate (6 + 6 months (IA))	\$5,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,594.50
DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS STUD	DIES (LEVEL 3)						
Certificate (6 months)	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$4,700.00	\$5,123.00
DIPLOMA IN TOURISM AND	HOSPITALITY MANAGI	MENT					
Diploma (9 + 6 months (IA))	\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$7,850.00	\$8,556.50
DIPLOMA OF LEADERSHIP AT	ND MANAGEMENT						
Diploma (12 months)	\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$7,850.00	\$8,556.50
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS MAN	IAGEMENT						
Diploma (12 months)	\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$7,850.00	\$8,556.50
DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY							
Diploma (12 months)	\$7,000.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$8,350.00	\$9,101.50
DIPLOMA OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT							
Diploma (6 months)	\$3,989.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$5,339.00	\$5,819.51
DIPLOMA OF AGRICULTURE							
Diploma (10 + 6 months (IA))	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$11,350.00	\$12,371.50
DIPLOMA OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT							
Diploma (12 months)	\$7,000.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$8,350.00	\$9,101.50
DIPLOMA OF RETAIL MANAG	SEMENT						
Diploma (12 months)	\$7,000.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$8,350.00	\$9,101.50



	Tuition Fee	FPS Admin	Medical Insurance	Student Admin & Management	Course Materials (flat)	Total w/o GST	Total Inc 9% GST	
ADVANCED DIPLOMA								
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN TOU	RISM AND HOSPITALI	TY MANAGEMI	NT					
Advanced Diploma (9 + 6 months (IA))	\$7,500.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$8,850.00	\$9,646.50	
ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF LEA	DVANCED DIPLOMA OF LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT							
Advanced Diploma (9 months)	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$7,350.00	\$8,011.50	
ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF PROGRAM MANAGEMENT								
Advanced Diploma (9 months)	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$7,350.00	\$8,011.50	
ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY								
Advanced Diploma (9 + 6 months (IA))	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$7,350.00	\$8,011.50	

- 1. Fees inclusive of 9% GST, all fees in Singapore Dollar.
- 2. Fees subject to changes at the discretion of the College.
- 3. Fee payable is calculated according to course commencement date.
- 4. Student Pass Processing fee applies to all students except Singapore citizens and Singapore PRs.

Miscellaneous Fees (include 9% GST)

	iviiscellaneous Fees (include 9%)	ווכט	
	Appeal Fee	\$54.50	
	Additional Course Materials/Books	Advised by lecturer	
	Course Transfer Fee	\$272.50	For Tertiary students who switch stream in the midst of a course
	Exemption Fee (Tertiary Programmes)	\$109.00	Per module
ICA Student Pass Card Fee		\$60.00 - \$90.00	To ICA (no GST)
	Late Payment Fee	2% of total amount payable	
	Change in payment Plan	\$218.00	
	Letter Request Fee	\$54.50	
	Re-module Fee (Tertiary Programmes)	\$545.00	Per module
	Replacement of lost books	\$21.80 per book	For Tertiary books
	Reprint Certificate	\$272.50	
	Reprint Transcript/Progre Report/Document	\$54.50	
	Resubmission/Reassessment Fee	\$272.50	Per module. Per attempt
	Re-sit Examination Fee	\$272.50	Per module. Per attempt
	Student Pass Card Replacement Admin Fee	\$54.50	
	Deferment Fee	\$163.50	
	Course Re-registration Fee	\$109.00	
	All 3rd party fees subject to parties.	change by 3rd	

^{**} Please refer to the College for more details on Miscellaneous Fee.